
10,6 km  am  18.08.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 339 Laur, Michael SVO LA Germaringen M2591 1 3 7 : 1 6 
2 317 Dietrich, Andreas FC Bad Wörishofen M2592 2 4 1 : 0 0 
3 354 Tauber, Günther SV Niederdorf M4568 1 4 3 : 2 9 
4 340 Neß, Fabian TSV Mindelheim M3083 1 4 4 : 2 6 
5 343 Schneid, Matthias M3581 1 4 5 : 1 1 
6 345 Küsters, Holger Triathlon Karlsfeld M4572 2 4 5 : 4 4 
7 316 Wagner, Daniel M3085 2 4 7 : 2 0 
8 338 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6053 1 4 7 : 3 1 
9 321 Müller, Günter SV Untermeitingen M5066 1 4 7 : 3 7 

10 324 Faulhammer, Christine W3582 1 4 8 : 4 6 
11 328 Filser-Dietz, Josef Lebenshilfe KF-OAL M5063 2 5 2 : 1 1 
12 309 Hofirek, Klaus Laufschule Christine M4568 3 5 3 : 1 1 
13 330 Küfner, Michael TRI Devils M5066 3 5 3 : 2 9 
14 319 Christ, Manfred TSV Georgesgemünd M5066 4 5 3 : 4 0 
15 353 Groß, Artur Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim M5561 1 5 4 : 3 9 
16 335 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg M7047 1 5 4 : 5 4 
17 311 Betz, Jan Allgäuer Zeitung M3581 2 5 5 : 1 2 
18 342 Kramer, Maximilian M5560 2 5 5 : 2 8 
19 347 Heim, Christine Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4568 1 5 5 : 4 3 
20 322 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 2 5 5 : 4 7 
21 329 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze M4572 4 5 5 : 4 8 
22 337 Felk, Anne W6053 1 5 5 : 5 5 
23 327 Becke, Ludwig M1600 1 5 6 : 3 3 
24 332 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1601 2 5 6 : 3 7 
25 308 Lauterer, Dominic M3084 3 5 6 : 3 8 
26 346 Sailer, Gertrud Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W5063 1 5 8 : 0 5 
27 325 Wahmhoff, Christoph M4076 1 5 8 : 4 8 
28 348 Frey, Angela Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4076 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
29 341 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M5560 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
30 349 Berkmiller, Sonja W3578 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
31 310 Magerl, Bernhard M5066 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 
32 314 Müller, Christine Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4569 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
33 326 Becke-Birk, Elisabeth W4568 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
34 306 Betz, Hans-Ulrich M6053 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
35 323 Thoma, Christian M2093 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
36 351 Eberle, Barbara Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4570 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 
37 318 Gödrich, Marcus M4077 2 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
38 312 Henschel, Claudia Laufschule Christine W4572 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
38 307 Quinders, Petra Laufschule Christine W5066 2 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
40 320 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 5 
41 336 Luxenhofer, Sandra W4571 6 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
41 352 Santjohanser, Markus M4073 3 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
43 350 Einzinger, Monika Familien Kind Haus W4570 7 1 : 1 6 : 2 3 

10,6 km  am  18.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 339 Laur, Michael SVO LA Germaringen M2591 1 3 7 : 1 6 
2 317 Dietrich, Andreas FC Bad Wörishofen M2592 2 4 1 : 0 0 
3 354 Tauber, Günther SV Niederdorf M4568 1 4 3 : 2 9 
4 340 Neß, Fabian TSV Mindelheim M3083 1 4 4 : 2 6 
5 343 Schneid, Matthias M3581 1 4 5 : 1 1 
6 345 Küsters, Holger Triathlon Karlsfeld M4572 2 4 5 : 4 4 
7 316 Wagner, Daniel M3085 2 4 7 : 2 0 
8 338 Schubert, Stanislav SVO LA Germaringen M6053 1 4 7 : 3 1 
9 321 Müller, Günter SV Untermeitingen M5066 1 4 7 : 3 7 

10 328 Filser-Dietz, Josef Lebenshilfe KF-OAL M5063 2 5 2 : 1 1 
11 309 Hofirek, Klaus Laufschule Christine M4568 3 5 3 : 1 1 
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3. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  18.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

12 330 Küfner, Michael TRI Devils M5066 3 5 3 : 2 9 
13 319 Christ, Manfred TSV Georgesgemünd M5066 4 5 3 : 4 0 
14 353 Groß, Artur Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim M5561 1 5 4 : 3 9 
15 335 Arndt, Günter FT Jahn Landsberg M7047 1 5 4 : 5 4 
16 311 Betz, Jan Allgäuer Zeitung M3581 2 5 5 : 1 2 
17 342 Kramer, Maximilian M5560 2 5 5 : 2 8 
18 322 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M6057 2 5 5 : 4 7 
19 329 Appel, Michael LAV Römerschanze M4572 4 5 5 : 4 8 
20 327 Becke, Ludwig M1600 1 5 6 : 3 3 
21 332 Lutz, Christoph TSV Bad Wörishofen M1601 2 5 6 : 3 7 
22 308 Lauterer, Dominic M3084 3 5 6 : 3 8 
23 325 Wahmhoff, Christoph M4076 1 5 8 : 4 8 
24 341 Nusko, Alois Hermann AST Süßen M5560 3 1 : 0 0 : 2 5 
25 310 Magerl, Bernhard M5066 5 1 : 0 1 : 2 4 
26 306 Betz, Hans-Ulrich M6053 3 1 : 0 4 : 1 2 
27 323 Thoma, Christian M2093 1 1 : 0 4 : 2 5 
28 318 Gödrich, Marcus M4077 2 1 : 0 5 : 3 6 
29 320 Schwarz, Reinhold SV Schlingen M7541 1 1 : 0 6 : 0 5 
30 352 Santjohanser, Markus M4073 3 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 

10,6 km  am  18.08.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 324 Faulhammer, Christine W3582 1 4 8 : 4 6 
2 347 Heim, Christine Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4568 1 5 5 : 4 3 
3 337 Felk, Anne W6053 1 5 5 : 5 5 
4 346 Sailer, Gertrud Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W5063 1 5 8 : 0 5 
5 348 Frey, Angela Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4076 1 1 : 0 0 : 0 7 
6 349 Berkmiller, Sonja W3578 2 1 : 0 0 : 3 6 
7 314 Müller, Christine Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4569 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 0 
8 326 Becke-Birk, Elisabeth W4568 3 1 : 0 3 : 1 4 
9 351 Eberle, Barbara Bergwaldhopler Mindelheim W4570 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 3 

10 312 Henschel, Claudia Laufschule Christine W4572 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
10 307 Quinders, Petra Laufschule Christine W5066 2 1 : 0 5 : 4 1 
12 336 Luxenhofer, Sandra W4571 6 1 : 0 6 : 3 6 
13 350 Einzinger, Monika Familien Kind Haus W4570 7 1 : 1 6 : 2 3 
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3. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


